
PILIBOS ATHLETICS    
PILIBOS	
  SCHOLARS	
  LEAD! 

	
  

	
  
KAHAM	
  Soccer	
  Game	
  Dates	
  
	
  

Ø January	
  28th	
  	
  
Ø February	
  4th,	
  10th,	
  24th	
  
Ø March	
  4th,	
  10th,	
  11th,	
  17th,	
  18th	
  	
  	
  	
  
Ø Time	
  –	
  TBD	
  
Ø Place	
  –	
  TBD	
  
Ø K	
  to	
  8th	
  Grade	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  


